

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14997/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 15/06/2009 in CP No. 731/2005 & AN No.844/2007 &
CA No. 1122/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

RELIANCE NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15033 of 2009
SLP(C)No.15063-15064/2009

Date: 30/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms.Sonali Basu Parekh, Adv.
Mr.Sumeet Lall, Adv.
Mr.Sunit Goel, Adv.
Mr.Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UOI Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Dr.Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Arvind K.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters on 01.09.2009 for directions.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Copy of record of proceedings enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master